Secure Your Way of Life
Home Security Gateway Series
Now CompaƟble With
Transforming Your Life
Smart Home Services
Our  HSGW  Series  provides   comprehensive  smart  home
services, including remote control, home security, live visual
monitoring, home automation, energy management and

Dimensions 150mm x 140mm x 42mm
Certifications EN50131 Grade 2, Class II
Ordering Information
HSGW-G1-4B/6B-F1 433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF module
HSGW-G1-4B/6B-F1 433/868-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in RF and WIFI connections
HSGW-G1-4B/6B-ZBS IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee module
HSGW-G1-4B/6B-ZBS-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee and WIFI connections
HSGW-G1-4B/6B-ZW IP Gateway with built-in Z-Wave module
HSGW-G1-4B/6B-ZW-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in Z-Wave and WIFI connections
HSGW-G3-4B/6B-F1 433/868-ZBS IP Gateway with built-in RF and ZigBee module
HSGW-G3-4B/6B-F1 433/868-ZBS-WiFi IP Gateway with built-in RF, ZigBee module and WiFi connections
HSGW-G3-4B/6B-F1 433/868-ZW IP Gateway with built-in RF, and Z-Wave module
HSGW-G3-4B/6B-F1 433/868-ZW-WiFi IP Gateway with built-in RF, Z-Wave module and WiFi connections
HSGW-G5-4B/6B-ZBS-ZW IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee, and Z-Wave module
HSGW-G5-4B/6B-ZBS-ZW-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in ZigBee, Z-Wave module, and WiFi connections
HSGW-G8-3G/LTE-ZBS-F1 433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, 3G/LTE, and ZigBee module
HSGW-G8-3G/LTE-ZW-F1 433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, 3G/LTE, and Z-Wave module
HSGW-G15-4B/6B-ZBS-ZW-F1 433/868 IP Gateway with built-in RF, ZigBee, and Z-Wave modules
HSGW-G15-4B/6B-ZBS-ZW-F1 433/868-WIFI IP Gateway with built-in RF, ZigBee, Z-Wave modules and WiFi connections